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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of Enbridge Gas Utah’s Integrated 

Resource Plan for the period June 1, 2025 through May 31, 2026 was served upon the 

following persons by e-mail on June 13th, 2025: 

 
Patricia E. Schmid 
Patrick Grecu 
Assistant Attorneys General 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-0857 
pschmid@agutah.gov 
Pgrecu@agutah.gov 
 

Chris Parker 
Brenda Salter 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 146751 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-6751 
Chrisparker@utah.gov  
Bsalter@utah.gov 

Robert J. Moore 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-0857 
rmoore@agutah.gov 
 

Michele Beck, Director 
Alyson Anderson 
Bela Vastag 
Alex Ware 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-6782 
mbeck@utah.gov 
akanderson@utah.gov 
bvastag@utah.gov 
aware@utah.gov 
ocs@utah.gov 
jrichardson@utah.gov 
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